2025/26 School Fee Schedule for

St. Matthew Elem School

Description	2025/26
Description	Fee Amount
Elementary	
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	
Portfolio Binder	\$7.30
Site Licence	\$3.70
Cultural Fee	\$3.00
Whole School Activity	\$4.00
Special Projects/Gifts®	\$12.00
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	
Agenda	\$8.00
Visual Journal®	\$8.00
Site Licence?	\$10.00
Cultural Fee	\$8.00
Whole School Activity	\$5.00
Special Projects/Gifts	\$11.00
Academy	
Ukrainian Dance Academy	\$750.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Yearbook	\$25.00
Headphones	\$20.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Grade 1 Field Trips	\$85.00
Grade 2 Field Trips	\$85.00
Grade 3 Field Trips	\$85.00
Grade 4 Field Trips	\$85.00
Sviat Vechir	\$25.00
Ukrainian Bilingual Grade 6 Farewell	\$40.00
Kindergarten Field Trips	\$85.00
Fine arts concert costs	\$25.00

scription	2025/26
Cription	Fee Amount
Swimming Lessons	\$50.00
Holodomor Commemoration 🛽	\$10.00
Innovators	\$30.00
ECSD Leadership Symposium	\$40.00
WISEST Conference	\$40.00
Student Leadership (St. Matthew)	\$10.00
Ukrainian Cultural Heritage Village	\$30.00
Skiing Grade 4, 5, 62	\$70.00
Grade 6 Year End Trip- Birch Bay Ranch	\$55.00
STEM Conference	\$15.00
Celebration of the Arts	\$10.00
Hockey Hookey	\$20.00
Baseball Hookey	\$20.00
Retreat Day	\$25.00
Grade 5 Field Trips	\$85.00
Cultural Concerts / Performances	\$30.00
Aviation Museum	\$20.00
Grade 6 Field Trips	\$85.00
thletics (Extracurricular Fees)	
Cross Country Run	\$10.00
Indoor Journal Games	\$10.00
Volleyball Tournaments - Grades 4-6	\$60.00
Soccer Tournaments - Grades 4-6	\$40.00
Basketball Tournaments - Grades 4-6	\$20.00